GarelochheadC

oaches

Valid from 01/07/2025

Service No.

Feolin Ferry
Ardfin

Craighouse Hotel
Craighouse School
Three Arch Bridge
Knockrome

Three Arch Bridge
Lagg

Lussagiven
Inverlussa

Service No.
Inverlussa
Lussagiven

Lagg

Three Arch Bridge
Knockrome

Three Arch Bridge
Craighouse School
Craighouse Hotel
Ardfin

Feolin Ferry

Service No.

Feolin Ferry
Ardfin

Craighouse Hotel
Craighouse School
Three Arch Bridge
Knockrome

Three Arch Bridge
Lagg

Lussagiven
Inverlussa

456

07:51
17:53
07:59
07:59
08:11

08:24
08:37

456
06:51
07:04
07:17
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:37

07:40
07:48
08:00

(R)
456
07:45
07:57
08:05

456 Isle of Jura

456
09:00
09:12
09:20
09:23

456
08:37
08:50
09:03
09:15
09:17
09:19
09:25

09:27

School Days

(RR)

456 456
10:40 11:22
10:52 11:34
11:00 11:44
11:01 11:45

11:51
11:53
11:55
12:06
12:19
12:32

456 456
10:08  13:53
10:10 13:55
10:18  14:03
10:30 14:15

(RR)
456
14:20
14:32
14:40
14:41

456

15:45
15:47
15:53
16:05

Saturday and School Holidays

(R)
456

08:05
08:07
08:13
08:13
08:24

08:37
08:50

(RR)
456
10:40
10:52
11:00

456
11:22
11:34
11:44
11:45

(RR)
456
14:20
14:32
14:42

15:20
15:32
15:40

RK
456
16:32
16:45
16:58
17:09
.RK.
17:09
17:15
17:17

456
15:20
15:32
15:40

456

15:40
15:45
15:51
15:53
15:55
16:06
16:19
16:32
(RR)

17:17
17:25
17:37

(RK)
456

15:40
15:45
15:51
.RK.
15:51
16:02
16:15
16:28

456
16:15
16:27
16:35
16:37
16:43
16:45
16:47
16:58
17:11
17:24

(RR)
456
17:50
18:02
18:10
18:12
18:18
18:20

(RR)
456
17:50
18:02
18:10
18:12
18:18
18:20



(R) (RA) (RR)

Service No. 456 456 456 456 456 456

Inverlussa 08:50 16:30

Lussagiven 09:03 16:43

Lagg 09:16 16:56

Three Arch Bridge 09:27 17:07

Knockrome .RA. .RK.

Three Arch Bridge 09:27 17:07

Craighouse School 07:23 09:33 10:08 13:53 17:13

Craighouse Hotel 07:25 09:35 10:10 13:55 17:15 17:17

Ardfin 07:33 10:18 14:03 17:25

Feolin Ferry 07:45 10:30 14:15 17:37
Sunday

No Sunday Service

RK - Diverts via | RR - Operates on | R-Operateson | RA - Operates on
Knockrome on request to request to request to
request to operator or driver operator by operator by
operator by by 15:00 on the 2000hrs the 2000hrs the
2000hrs the day - Runs to previous day previous day and
previous day required by request via
destination only Knockrome

School holiday timetable will be in operation during Argyll and Bute school holidays only, public
holidays when the school is open a school day timetable will be in operation.
No service will operate on Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day and 2nd January.



