

456 Isle of Jura

Valid from 01/0	7/2025					.			
			Sch	ool Days					
			(RR)		(RR)				(RR)
Service No.	456	456	456	456	456		456	456	456
Feolin Ferry		09:00	10:40	11:22	14:20	15:20		16:15	17:50
Ardfin		09:12	10:52	11:34	14:32	15:32		16:27	18:02
Craighouse Hotel	07:51	09:20	11:00	11:44	14:40	15:40	15:40	16:35	18:10
Craighouse School	17:53	09:23	11:01	11:45	14:41		15:45	16:37	18:12
Three Arch Bridge	07:59			11:51			15:51	16:43	18:18
Knockrome				11:53			15:53	16:45	18:20
Three Arch Bridge	07:59			11:55			15:55	16:47	
Lagg	08:11			12:06			16:06	16:58	
Lussagiven	08:24			12:19			16:19	17:11	
Inverlussa	08:37			12:32			16:32	17:24	
						RK	(RR)		
Service No.	456	456	456	456	456	456			
Inverlussa	06:51	08:37				16:32			
Lussagiven	07:04	08:50				16:45			
Lagg	07:17	09:03				16:58			
Three Arch Bridge	07:28	09:15				17:09			
Knockrome	07:30	09:17				.RK.			
Three Arch Bridge	07:32	09:19				17:09			
Craighouse School	07:37	09:25	10:08	13:53	15:45	17:15			
Craighouse Hotel	07:40	09:27	10:10	13:55	15:47	17:17	17:17		
Ardfin	07:48		10:18	14:03	15:53		17:25		
Feolin Ferry	08:00		10:30	14:15	16:05		17:37		
			y and Sch	nool Holi	•				
Service No.	(R)	(R)	(RR)		(RR)		(RK)	(RR)	
	456	456	456	456	456	456	456	456	
Feolin Ferry	07:45		10:40	11:22	14:20	15:20		17:50	
Ardfin	07:57		10:52	11:34	14:32	15:32		18:02	
Craighouse Hotel	08:05	08:05	11:00	11:44	14:42	15:40	15:40	18:10	
Craighouse School		08:07		11:45			15:45	18:12	
Three Arch Bridge		08:13					15:51	18:18	
Knockrome							.RK.	18:20	
Three Arch Bridge		08:13					15:51		
Lagg		08:24					16:02		
Lussagiven		08:37					16:15		

16:28

08:50

Inverlussa

	(R)	(RA)				(RR)		
Service No.	456	456	456	456	456	456		
Inverlussa		08:50			16:30		 	
Lussagiven		09:03			16:43		 	
Lagg		09:16			16:56		 	
Three Arch Bridge		09:27			17:07		 	
Knockrome		.RA.			.RK.		 	
Three Arch Bridge		09:27			17:07		 	
Craighouse School	07:23	09:33	10:08	13:53	17:13		 	
Craighouse Hotel	07:25	09:35	10:10	13:55	17:15	17:17	 	
Ardfin	07:33		10:18	14:03		17:25	 	
Feolin Ferry	07:45		10:30	14:15		17:37	 	

Sunday No Sunday Service

RK - Diverts via	RR - Operates on	R - Operates on	RA - Operates on
Knockrome on	request to	request to	request to
request to	operator or driver	operator by	operator by
operator by	by 15:00 on the	2000hrs the	2000hrs the
2000hrs the	day - Runs to	previous day	previous day and
previous day	required		by request via
	destination only		Knockrome

School holiday timetable will be in operation during Argyll and Bute school holidays only, public holidays when the school is open a school day timetable will be in operation.

No service will operate on Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day and 2nd January.